TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Zelcan, LLC		101/08/2013 1	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	RiskMatch, LLC	
Street Address:	44 Amogerone Crossway #7430	
City:	Greenwich	
State/Country:	CONNECTICUT	
Postal Code:	06836	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	85741530	RISKMATCH

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2123368001

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US

Mail.

Phone: 212-336-8000

Email: ptodocket@arelaw.com
Correspondent Name: Chester Rothstein, Esq.

Address Line 1: Amster, Rothstein & Ebenstein LLP

Address Line 2: 90 Park Avenue

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10016

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	96943-0005
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Chester Rothstein
Signature:	/Chester Rothstein/
Date:	03/15/2013

Total Attachments: 1

source=RiskMatch, LLC - Amendment fka Zeclan, L.L.C.-1#page1.tif

40.00 8

TRADEMARK REEL: 004983 FRAME: 0684

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 02:51 PM 01/08/2013 FILED 02:47 PM 01/08/2013 SRV 130024928 - 5190799 FILE

STATE OF DELAWARE SRV 1 CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

1. Name of Limited Liability Company:	ZECLAN, L.L.C.
---------------------------------------	----------------

2. The Certificate of Formation of the limited liability company is hereby amended as follows:

Paragraph FIRST is amended and restated in its entirety to read as follows:

FIRST: The name of the limited liability company (the "Company") is:

RiskMatch, LLC

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned have executed this Certificate on the 8th day of January, 2013.

/s/ Kabir Syed Kabir Syed, Manager

> TRADEMARK REEL: 004983 FRAME: 0685

RECORDED: 03/15/2013